Bus, tram and coach flooring
For passenger comfort and safety
2
Altro – your trustworthy partner
With over 50 years’ experience in the international
transport industry, Altro Transflor is renowned as one of
the world’s leading brands of high performance transport

Altro Transflor Chroma
Altro Transflor Chroma in a Windmill design
How to order
sample ordering
Tel: 00 44 (0) 1462 707 700
E-mail: samples@altro.com
product information:
Tel: 00 44 (0) 1462 707 600
E-mail: transflor@altro.com
Specification
Format: Roll
Dimensions: 20m x 2.0m
Thickness: 1.8mm / 2.2mm / 2.7mm
Weight: 2.2 kg/m2 / 2.6 kg/m2 /  3.2 kg/m2
7 12
1.8mm 2.7mm
2.2mm
7
Altro Transflor Meta Colour Chart
Pewter Grey
TFM1889 (1.8mm)  LRV 25
TFM2289 (2.2mm)  WR81
TFM2789 (2.7mm)  A1M81
Black
TFM18892 (1.8mm)  LRV 7
TFM22892 (2.2mm) WR100
TFM27892 (2.7mm) A1M100
Storm
TFM18903 (1.8mm)  LRV 16
TFM22903 (2.2mm)  WR82
TFM27903 (2.7mm) A1M82
Genome
TFM1802 (1.8mm)  LRV 15
TFM2202 (2.2mm)  WR83
TFM2702 (2.7mm)  A1M83
Midnight
TFM18421 (1.8mm)  LRV 8
TFM22421 (2.2mm)  WR72
TFM27421 (2.7mm)  A1M72
Diablo
TFM1875 (1.8mm)  LRV 13
TFM2275 (2.2mm)  WR249
TFM2775 (2.7mm)  A1M249
Radial
TFM1806 (1.8mm)  LRV 7
TFM2206 (2.2mm)  WR39
TFM2706 (2.7mm)  A1M73
Bison
TFM1847 (1.8mm)  LRV 21
TFM2247 (2.2mm)  WR63
TFM2747 (2.7mm)  A1M239
Patrol
TFM1876 (1.8mm)  LRV 20
TFM2276 (2.2mm)  WR250
TFM2776 (2.7mm)  A1M250
Torino
TFM1874 (1.8mm)  LRV 10
TFM2274 (2.2mm)  WR248
TFM2774 (2.7mm)  A1M238
For technical specifications and details of accessories, visit www.altrotransflor.com
Experience has shown that printing cannot reproduce colours accurately. If colour choice is critical, please request
a sample of the material.
LRV = Light Reflectance Value
WR = Weld Rod Code
A1M = Mastic Code
8
Altro Transflor Chroma™

Ideal for use with
Altro Transflor Meta
How to order
sample ordering
Tel: 00 44 (0) 1462 707 700
E-mail: samples@altro.com
product information:
Tel: 00 44 (0) 1462 707 600
E-mail: transflor@altro.com
Specification
Format: Roll
Dimensions: 20m x 2.0m
Thickness: 1.8mm / 2.2mm / 2.7mm
Weight: 2.2 kg/m2 / 2.6 kg/m2 /  3.2 kg/m2
7 12
1.8mm 2.7mm
2.2mm
9
Altro Transflor Chroma Colour Chart
Jetta
TFCR1866 (1.8mm) LRV 19
TFCR2266 (2.2mm)  WR246
TFCR2766 (2.7mm)  A1M246
Fiesta
TFCR1869 (1.8mm) LRV 38
TFCR2269 (2.2mm)  WR247
TFCR2769 (2.7mm)  A1M247
Sierra
TFCR1881 (1.8mm)  LRV 21
TFCR2281 (2.2mm)  WR63
TFCR2781 (2.7mm)  A1M239
Samba
TFCR1877 (1.8mm) LRV 11
TFCR2277 (2.2mm)  WR251
TFCR2777 (2.7mm)  A1M238
Sprint
TFCR1874 (1.8mm)  LRV 12
TFCR2274 (2.2mm)  WR248
TFCR2774 (2.7mm)  A1M238
Viva
TFCR1876 (1.8mm) LRV 20
TFCR2276 (2.2mm)  WR250
TFCR2776 (2.7mm)  A1M250
Viper
TFCR1865 (1.8mm)  LRV 14
TFCR2265 (2.2mm)  WR83
TFCR2765 (2.7mm)  A1M83
Spider
TFCR1867 (1.8mm)  LRV 26
TFCR2267 (2.2mm)  WR81
TFCR2767 (2.7mm)  A1M81
Mustang
TFCR1868 (1.8mm)  LRV 36
TFCR2268 (2.2mm)  WR20
TFCR2768 (2.7mm)  A1M20
Tuscan
TFCR1878 (1.8mm)  LRV 14
TFCR2278 (2.2mm)  WR83
TFCR2778 (2.7mm)  A1M83
Capri
TFCR1860 (1.8mm)  LRV 11
TFCR2260 (2.2mm)  WR231
TFCR2760 (2.7mm)  A1M73
Quattro
TFCR1875 (1.8mm)  LRV 15
TFCR2275 (2.2mm)  WR249
TFCR2775 (2.7mm)  A1M249
Cortina
TFCR1862 (1.8mm)  LRV 30
TFCR2262 (2.2mm)  WR245
TFCR2762 (2.7mm)  A1M203
Cayman
TFCR1861 (1.8mm)  LRV 14

• Three finishes
• Bespoke colour service available (conditions apply)
How to order
sample ordering
Tel: 00 44 (0) 1462 707 700
E-mail: samples@altro.com
product information:
Tel: 00 44 (0) 1462 707 600
E-mail: transflor@altro.com
Specification
Format: Roll
Dimensions: 20m x 2.0m
Thickness: 2mm
Weight: 2.6 kg/m2
7
2.0mm
11
Altro Transflor Timbersafe II Colour Chart
Traditional Oak
TFTS2018
LRV 15
WR16
A1M258
Warm Cherry
TFTS2022
LRV 13
WR160
A1M160
Rich Walnut
TFTS2024
LRV 11
WR227
A1M227
For technical specifications and details of accessories, visit www.altrotransflor.com
Experience has shown that printing cannot reproduce colours accurately. If colour choice is critical, please request
a sample of the material.
LRV = Light Reflectance Value
WR = Weld Rod Code
A1M = Mastic Code
Sustainability
We are the first manufacturer to recycle safety flooring and are committed to a global programme of sustainability and
corporate social responsibility.
ISO
 9001:2 0 0 8
, , Altro, the future is safer with altro, Altro Transflor Chroma in a Windmill Design, Altro Transflor Meta, Altro Transflor Chroma,
Altro Timbersafe II and Altro Transflor are trademarks of Altro Limited.
BUSBROUKAK01LB
Altro Limited,
Works Road,
Letchworth Garden City,
Herts, SG6 1NW, England.
Tel: +44 1462 707600
Fax: +44 1462 480010
e-mail: transflor@altro.com
Altro Floors - USA,
Transflor Division:
12648 Clark Street,
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 USA
Tel: 800-382-0333
Fax: 562-944-8720
Email: transflor@altrofloors.com
Altro APAC Pty Ltd,
3 St. Andrews Court,
Rowville, Victoria 3178,
Australia.